
NyS> fpsu A“¡ A„N°¡Æ Ål¡fpsdp„ L$ p¡C saphs lp¡e sp¡ L$ pev$ pL$ ue bpbsp¡ dpV¡$  A„N°¡Æ Ål¡fps dpÞe NZpi¡.

Circle SASTRA Office Rajkot - (830400) 2nd Floor, JP Sapphire, Race Course Road, 
Rajkot-360001 Mob: 6358830324 Email:- cs8304@pnb.co.in

PUBLIC E-AUCTION NOTICE FOR

SALE OF IMMOVABLE PROPERTIES ON 10.03.2022
E-Auction Sale Notice for Sale of Immovable Assets under the Securitisation and Reconstruction of Financial Assets and Enforcement of Security Interest Act, 2002 
read with proviso to Rule 8 (6) of the Security Interest (Enforcement) Rules, 2002. 

Notice is hereby given to the public in general and in particular to the Borrower (s) and Guarantor (s) that the below described immovable property mortgaged/charged to the 
Secured Creditor, the constructive / physical / symbolic possession of which has been taken by the Authorised Officer of the Bank/ Secured Creditor, will be sold on “As is 
where is”, “As is what is”, and “Whatever there is” on the date as mentioned in the table herein below, for recovery of its dues due to the Bank/ Secured Creditor from the 
respective borrower (s) and guarantor (s). The reserve price and the earnest money deposit will be as mentioned in the table below against the respective properties.

SCHEDULE OF THE SECURED ASSETS

LAST DATE OF SUBMISSION OF EMD AND BID DOCUMENTS : 09.03.2022 up to 5.00 PM
-Date & Time of Inspection : Date 03.03.2022 ( Between 12 am to 4 pm)

E) DT. OF DEMAND NOTICE U/S 
13(2) OF SARFESI ACT 2002
F) OUTSTANDING AMOUNT 
G) POSSESSION DATE U/S 
13(4) OF SARFESI ACT 2002
H) NATURE OF POSSESSION 
SYMBOLIC/PHYSICAL/CONSTR
UCTIVE

Lo
t

No.

Detail of Immovable Properties
Mortgaged/ Owner’s  Name
(Mortgagers of propert(ies))

Date/
Time of

E-Auction 

AUTHORISED 
OFFICER 

CONTACT NO 
/DETAILS OF 

THE 
ENCUMBRANC
ES KNOWN TO 
THE SECURED 

CREDITORS

Name of  Branch

Name of Account

Name & address
of the Borrower/
Guarantors Account

A) Reserve 
Price (Rs. In Lacs)

B) EMD 
(Rs. In Lacs)

C) Bid Increase 
Amount
(Rs. In Lacs)

1.

2.

3.

4.

5.

6.

7.

8.

9.

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

E) 16.07.2009
F) RS 419813501.01 /- + 
FURTHER INTEREST-RECOVERY IF 
ANY
G) 30.09.2009
H)  SYMBOLIC POSSESSION

E) 16.07.2009
F) RS 419813501.01 /- + 
FURTHER INTEREST-RECOVERY IF 
ANY
G) 30.09.2009
H)  SYMBOLIC POSSESSION

E) 01.02.2016
F) RS. 9473500.06/-  + FURTHER 
INTEREST-RECOVERY IF ANY
G) 09.07.2020
H) PHYSICAL POSSESSION

E) 03.04.2018
F) RS. 688,775.50 + FURTHER 
INTEREST-RECOVERY IF ANY
G) 17.10.2018
H)  PHYSICAL POSSESSION

E) 22.07.2016
F) RS. 1,101,700.63 + FURTHER 
INTEREST-RECOVERY IF ANY
G) 27.01.2017
H)  SYMBOLIC POSSESSION

E) 27.01.2017
F) RS. 1,242,370.21 + FURTHER 
INTEREST-RECOVERY IF ANY
G) 07.04.2017
H)  PHYSICAL POSSESSION

E) 18.07.2017
F) Rs. 7,78,647.50 /- + Further 
interest - Recovery if any
G) 26.06.2018
H) SYMBOLIC POSSESSION

E) 25.07.2019
F) Rs.  793,859.36/- + Further 
interest - Recovery if any
G) 06.03.2020
H) SYMBOLIC POSSESSION

E) 18.07.2017
F) Rs.   825,911.00/- + Further 
interest - Recovery if any
G) 05.10.2018
H) PHYSICAL POSSESSION

E) 27.01.2017
F) RS.12,77,618.96/- + FURTHER 
INTEREST-RECOVERY IF ANY
G) 27.09.2018
H) PHYSICAL POSSESSION

E) 07.04.2017
F) Rs.897,101.50/- + Further 
interest-Recovery if any
G) 16.08.2019
H) PHYSICAL POSSESSION

E) 22.07.2016
F) Rs.12,29,288.50 /- + Further 
interest-Recovery if any
G) 08.01.2019
H) PHYSICAL POSSESSION

E) 18.07.2017
F) Rs. 5,30,397.90/- + Further 
interest-Recovery if any
G) 22.11.2017
H) SYMBOLIC POSSESSION

E) 03.04.2018
F) Rs. 8,77,874.41/- + Further 
interest-Recovery if any
G) 17.09.2019
H) PHYSICAL POSSESSION

E) 12.07.2018
F) Rs.17,26,982.16 /- + Further 
interest-Recovery if any
G) 19.10.2018
H) SYMBOLIC POSSESSION

E) 12.04.2019 
F) Rs. 10,40,398.50/-  Further 
interest-Recovery if any
G) 19.09.2019
H) SYMBOLIC POSSESSION

A) 133.00 LACS
B) 13.30 LACS
C)  0.11 LACS

A) 108.00 LACS
B) 10.80 LACS
C)  0.11 LACS

A) 53.34 LACS
B) 5.34 LACS
C) 0.11 LACS

A) 3.25 LACS
B) 0.33 LACS
C)  0.11 LACS

A) 3.40 LACS
B) 0.34 LACS
C)  0.11 LACS

A) 4.81 LACS
B) 0.48 LACS
C)  0.11 LACS

A) 5.86 LACS
B) 0.59 LACS
C)  0.11 LACS

A) 4.60 LACS
B) 0.46 LACS
C)  0.11 LACS

A) 3.30 LACS
B) 0.33 LACS
C)  0.11 LACS

A)  2.58 LACS 
B) 0.26 LACS
C) 0.11 LACS

A) 5.71 Lacs 
B) 0.50 Lacs
C) 0.11 Lacs

A) 2.70 Lacs 
B) 0.27 Lacs
C) 0.11 Lacs

A) 3.95 Lacs 
B) 0.57 Lacs
C) 0.11 Lacs

A) 4.47 Lacs 
B) 0.45 Lacs
C) 0.11 Lacs

A) 8.32 Lacs 
B) 0.83 Lacs
C) 0.11 Lacs

A) 8.86 LACS
B) 0.89 LACS
C) 0.11 LACS

INDUSTRIAL PLOT WITH SHED CUM OFFICE 
BUILDING, PLOT NO 11, SECTOR NO 10A, NEAR 
GIDC AREA, APPROACHING OSLO ROAD, 
TALUKA GANDHIDHAM, KUTCH, GUJARAT 
370201. AREA: 1254.19 SQM
OWNER:  VIJAY TIMBER INDUSTRIES(P)LTD, 
VIJAY ENTERPRISES PARTNERS-VIJAYKUMAR 
INDERMAL SHAH & SMT PUSHPABEN 
GULABCHAND SHAH

PLOT NO 181, WARD NO 12B, OPP ZULELAL 
TEMPLE, BEHIND SHIV REGENCY ROAD,  
APPROACHING ZAVERI BAZAR RAOD, TALUKA 
GANDHIDHAM, KUTCH, GUJARAT 370201
AREA: 200.70 SQM
OWNER: BADAMIDEVI INDERMAL

RESIDENCE FLAT NO: 15 (A+B), KALPADRUM 
APARTMENT -2. PLOT NO 8/2  WAGHAVADI 
ROAD, BHAVNAGAR 
AREA: 189.90 SQM
(OWNER: VINODKUMAR JERAMBHAI GAJERA)

RESIDENTIAL PROPERTY SITUATED AT R.S NO. 
130/4-B PAIKI PLOT NO C/53 MARUTI NAGAR 
KHAMDHROL ROAD JUNAGADH
AREA: 38.64 SQ MTRS
OWNER: SHABBIRBHAI NURMAHMADBHAI 
CHAUHAN

RESIDENTIAL PROPERTY AT REVENUE SURVEY 
NO 130/4-B, PLOT NO 26/P, BLOCK NO C-47, 
JUNAGADH
AREA: 40.56 SQ MTRS
OWNER: HUSSAINBHAI IBRAHIMBHAI TAVANI

RESIDENTIAL HOUSE SITUATED AT PLOT NO 10 
PAIKI OF  R S  NO 130/4-BP ,BLOCK NO C- 45  
MARUTI NAGAR KHAMDHROL JUNAGADH
AREA: 39.74 SQ MTRS
OWNER: VALIMAMADBHAI ABDULBHAI KATIYAR

RESIDENTIAL FLAT SITUATED AT R.S NO. 55/P 
PLOT NO 3&4 SECOND FLOOR FLAT NO 204 
MADHAV PALACE GANESHNAGAR JOPSHIPURA 
JUNAGADH. AREA: 35.61 SQM
OWNER: SH DIPESHBHAI NARENDRABHAI 
PANKHANIYA

RESIDENTIAL PROPERTY SITUATED AT R.S NO 
44/4P PLOT NO 24-31 SECOND FLOOR FLAT NO 
A 202 VRAJDHAM GOVARDHAN NAGAR 2 
KHALILPUR ROAD JUNAGADH 
AREA: 40.23 SQM
OWNER:  RAMESHBHAI JIVABHAI DOBARIYA

RESIDENTIAL PROPERTY SITUATED AT R.S NO. 
132/3 & 132/6 PLOT NO 73 FLAT NO 104 CHAND 
TOWER YOGESHWAR NAGAR ZHANZHARDA 
ROAD JUNAGADH
AREA: 48.27 SQm
OWNER:  SABALBEN FARUK THAYAM

RESIDENTIAL HOUSE SITUATED AT MARUTI 
NAGAR R S NO 130/4-B/P, PLOT NO 27P AND 28P 
BLOCK NO C-21 B/H PHARMACY FATAK, 
KHAMDROL ROAD JUNAGADH 
AREA: 35.638 SQM
OWNER:  SAHID KASAMBHAI DAL

RESIDENTIAL FLAT SITUATED AT R.S NO. 
55/PAIKI PLOT NO 3&4 FIFTH FLOOR FLAT NO  
MADHAV PALACE GANESHNAGAR JOSHIPARA 
JUNAGADH 
AREA: 34.69 SQM
OWNER: SH  DHIRAJLAL MANJIBHAI KORIYA

RESIDENTIAL HOUSE SITUATED AT R.S NO. 
130/4-B PLOT NO 25/P PLOT NO 26P BLOCK NO 
C25 BH PHARMECY FATAK MARUTI NAGAR 
KHAMDHROL ROAD JUNAGADH 
AREA: 37.21 SQM
OWNER: SH  MAHAMMAD ISMAIL KAPASI

RESIDENTIAL PROPERTY SITUATED AT R.S NO. 
22 PLOT NO 21 P GHANSHYAM SOMESHWAR 
SOCIETY B/H DIAMOND PARK, NEAR MEER 
APARTMENT BLOCK NO 18 KRUSHNANAGAR 
JOSHIPARA JUNAGADH  
AREA: 43.55 SQM
OWNER: SH  NATVARLAL MAVJIBHAI HIRPARA

RESIDENTIAL HOUSE SITUATED AT S.N. 11/P 
P LO T  N O  2 1 / P  S U B  P LO T  N O  2 1 A  
YAMUNANAGAR 3  KHAMDROL ROAD 
JUNAGADH  
AREA: 59.17 SQM
OWNER: SH  VIJAY RATIBHAI YADAV

RESIDENTIAL HOUSE SITUATED AT R.S NO. 
44/3/1 & 44/3/2 PLOT NO 50/P, 50B 7 PLOT NO 
51/P 51/A  BLOCK NO 4 , RADHARAMAN PARK 
JOSHIPARA JUNAGADH 
AREA: 60.00 SQM
OWNER: SH  BHAVINKUMAR MANSUKHBHAI 
DOBARIYA

RESIDENTIAL HOUSE SITUATED AT R.S NO122/1 
PLOT NO 6 PAIKI MAHESHNAGAR OPP PRIMARY 
SCHOOL ZANZARDA ROAD JUNAGADH 
AREA: 58.50 SQM
OWNER :- PRAKASH J DATTANI

DATE :
10.03.2022

TIME :
12:00 PM TO 

16:00 PM

DATE :
10.03.2022

TIME :
12:00 PM TO 

16:00 PM

DATE :
10.03.2022

TIME :
12:00 PM TO 

16:00 PM

DATE :
10.03.2022

TIME :
12:00 PM TO 

16:00 PM

DATE :
10.03.2022

TIME :
12:00 PM TO 

16:00 PM

DATE :
10.03.2022

TIME :
12:00 PM TO 

16:00 PM

DATE :
10.03.2022

TIME :
12:00 PM TO 

16:00 PM

DATE :
10.03.2022

TIME :
12:00 PM TO 

16:00 PM

DATE :
10.03.2022

TIME :
12:00 PM TO 

16:00 PM

DATE :
10.03.2022

TIME :
12:00 PM TO 

16:00 PM

DATE :
10.03.2022

TIME :
12:00 PM TO 

16:00 PM

DATE :
10.03.2022

TIME :
12:00 PM TO 

16:00 PM

DATE :
10.03.2022

TIME :
12:00 PM TO 

16:00 PM

DATE :
10.03.2022

TIME :
12:00 PM TO 

16:00 PM

DATE :
10.03.2022

TIME :
12:00 PM TO 

16:00 PM

DATE :
10.03.2022

TIME :
12:00 PM TO 

16:00 PM

SH NULI 
RAJANNA 

6362833704/
NOT KNOWN 

SH NULI 
RAJANNA 

6362833704/
NOT KNOWN 

SH NULI 
RAJANNA 

6362833704/
NOT KNOWN 

SH NULI 
RAJANNA 

6362833704/
NOT KNOWN 

SH NULI 
RAJANNA 

6362833704/
NOT KNOWN 

SH NULI 
RAJANNA 

6362833704/
NOT KNOWN 

SH NULI 
RAJANNA 

6362833704/
NOT KNOWN 

SH NULI 
RAJANNA 

6362833704/
NOT KNOWN 

SH NULI 
RAJANNA 

6362833704/
NOT KNOWN 

SH NULI 
RAJANNA 

6362833704/
NOT KNOWN 

SH NULI 
RAJANNA 

6362833704/
NOT KNOWN 

SH NULI 
RAJANNA 

6362833704/
NOT KNOWN 

SH NULI 
RAJANNA 

6362833704/
NOT KNOWN 

SH NULI 
RAJANNA 

6362833704/
NOT KNOWN 

SH NULI 
RAJANNA 

6362833704/
NOT KNOWN 

SH NULI 
RAJANNA 

6362833704/
NOT KNOWN 

VIJAY TIMBER 
INDUSTRIES (P) 
LTD
PNB BO: 
GANDHIDHAM  
(019000)

VIJAY TIMBER 
INDUSTRIES(P)LT
D
PNB BO 
GANDHIDHAM 
(019000)

RAINBOW AGRO 
SEEDS 
PROCESSING
PNB-BO: 
BHAVNAGAR, 
MAIN (005100)

SABBIR 
NOORMADAMMA
D CHAUHAN
JUNAGADH
(023800)

HUSEN 
IBHARAMBHAI 
TAVANI
JUNAGADH
(023800)

VALIMAMAD 
ABDULBHAI 
KATIYAR
JUNAGADH
(023800)

DIPESHBHAI 
NARENDRABHAI 
PANKHANIYA
PNB BO 
JUNAGADH 
(023800)

RAMESHBHAI 
JIVABHAI 
DOBARIYA
PNB BO 
JUNAGADH 
(023800)

SABALBEN 
FARUK THAYAM
PNB BO 
JUNAGADH
(023800)

SAHID 
KASAMBHAI DAL
PNB-BO: 
JUNAGADH
(023800)

DHIRAJLAL 
MANJIBHAI 
KORIYA
PNB-
BO:JUNAGADH
(023800)

MAHAMMAD 
ISMAIL KAPASI 
PNB-
BO:JUNAGADH 
(023800)

NATVARLAL 
MAVJIBHAI 
HIRPARA
PNB-
BO:JUNAGADH
(023800)

VIJAY RATIBHAI 
YADAV
PNB-
BO:JUNAGADH
(023800)

BHAVINKUMAR 
MANSUKHBHAI 
DOBARIYA
PNB-BO: 
JUNAGADH
(023800)

PRAKASH 
JAYANTILAL 
DATTANI
PNB-BO: 
JUNAGADH
(023800)

Date: 08.02.2022, Place : RAJKOT Punjab National Bank, Secured Creditor  

STATUTORY 30 DAYS SALE NOTICE UNDER RULE 8(6) OF THE SARFAESI ACT,2002: The borrower/guarantor/Mortgagor is hereby notified to pay the demand amount as 

mentioned above along with interest and cost till the date of payment on or before the last date of submission of the bid i.e 07.02.2021 upto 5 PM failing which the property 

will be sold as per the above sale notice.

TERMS AND CONDITION OF E-AUCTION SALE :- 1.

The sale shall be subject to the Terms & Conditions prescribed in the Security interest (Enforcement) Rules, 2002

For detailed term and conditions of the sale, please refer

https://www.ibapl.in, http://www.mstcecommerce.com/& www.pnbindia.in spfuM : 08.02.2022, õ’m: fpS> L$ p¡V$ ‘„Åb “¡i“g b¢L$ , rk¼ep¡X®$  ¾¡$ qX$ V$ f

1. E-nhkSLkk rLkÞ{ku yLku þhíkku :
ðu[ký Äe rMkõÞkurhxe ELxhuMx (yuLVkuMko{uLx) rLkÞ{ku 2002{kt ykÃku÷ þhíkku yLku rLkÞ{ku yLku Lke[uLke ðÄw þhíkkuLku ykÄeLk hneLku Úkþu.

ðu[kýLkk rLkÞ{ku yLku þhíkkuLke rðøkíkku {kxu https://www.ibapi.in,http://www.mstcecommerce.com/, www.pnbindia.in, Ãkh swyku.

1.

2.

3.

4.

5.

6.

7.

8.

9.

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

E) 16.07.2009
F) RS 419813501.01 /- 

G) 30.09.2009

+ 

H) 

crhóe“y„ ìepS>  - fuL$ hfu S> ¡ lp¡e

kp„L¡$ rsL$  L$bÅ¡

E) 16.07.2009
F) RS 419813501.01 /- + 

G) 30.09.2009

crhóe“y„ ìepS>  - fuL$ hfu S> ¡ lp¡e

kp„L¡$ rsL$  L$bÅ¡H) 

E) 01.02.2016
F) RS. 9473500.06/-  +

G) 09.07.2020

crhóe“y„ 
ìepS>  - fuL$ hfu S> ¡ lp¡e

âÐen L$bÅ¡ H) 

E) 03.04.2018
F) RS. 688,775.50 +

G) 17.10.2018

crhóe“y„ ìepS>  - fuL$ hfu S> ¡ lp¡e

âÐen L$bÅ¡ H) 

E) 22.07.2016
F) RS. 1,101,700.63 +

G) 27.01.2017

crhóe“y„ ìepS>  - fuL$ hfu S> ¡ lp¡e

kp„L¡$ rsL$  L$bÅ¡H) 

E) 27.01.2017
F) RS. 1,242,370.21 +

G) 07.04.2017

crhóe“y„ ìepS>  - fuL$ hfu S> ¡ lp¡e

âÐen L$bÅ¡ H) 

E) 18.07.2017
F) Rs. 7,78,647.50 /- +

G) 26.06.2018

crhóe“y„ ìepS>  - fuL$ hfu S> ¡ lp¡e

kp„L¡$ rsL$  L$bÅ¡H) 

E) 25.07.2019
F) Rs.  793,859.36/- +

G) 06.03.2020

crhóe“y„ ìepS>  - fuL$ hfu S> ¡ lp¡e

kp„L¡$ rsL$  L$bÅ¡H) 

E) 18.07.2017
F) Rs.   825,911.00/- +

G) 05.10.2018

crhóe“y„ ìepS>  - fuL$ hfu S> ¡ lp¡e

âÐen L$bÅ¡ H) 

E) 27.01.2017
F) RS.12,77,618.96/- +

G) 27.09.2018

crhóe“y„ ìepS>  - fuL$ hfu S> ¡ lp¡e

âÐen L$bÅ¡ H) 

E) 07.04.2017
F) Rs.897,101.50/- + 

G) 16.08.2019

crhóe“y„ 
ìepS>  - fuL$ hfu S> ¡ lp¡e

âÐen L$bÅ¡ H) 

E) 22.07.2016
F) Rs.12,29,288.50 /- + 

G) 08.01.2019

crhóe“y„ 
ìepS>  - fuL$ hfu S> ¡ lp¡e

âÐen L$bÅ¡ H) 

E) 18.07.2017
F) Rs. 5,30,397.90/- + 

G) 22.11.2017

crhóe“y„ 
ìepS>  - fuL$ hfu S> ¡ lp¡e

kp„L¡$ rsL$  L$bÅ¡H) 

E) 03.04.2018
F) Rs. 8,77,874.41/- + 

G) 17.09.2019

crhóe“y„ 
ìepS>  - fuL$ hfu S> ¡ lp¡e

âÐen L$bÅ¡ H) 

E) 12.07.2018
F) Rs.17,26,982.16 /- + 

G) 19.10.2018

crhóe“y„ 
ìepS>  - fuL$ hfu S> ¡ lp¡e

kp„L¡$ rsL$  L$bÅ¡H) 

E) 12.04.2019 
F) Rs. 10,40,398.50/-  

G) 19.09.2019

crhóe“y„ 
ìepS>  - fuL$ hfu S> ¡ lp¡e

kp„L¡$ rsL$  L$bÅ¡H) 

A) 133.00 LACS
B) 13.30 LACS
C)  0.11 LACS

A) 108.00 LACS
B) 10.80 LACS
C)  0.11 LACS

A) 53.34 LACS
B) 5.34 LACS
C) 0.11 LACS

A) 3.25 LACS
B) 0.33 LACS
C)  0.11 LACS

A) 3.40 LACS
B) 0.34 LACS
C)  0.11 LACS

A) 4.81 LACS
B) 0.48 LACS
C)  0.11 LACS

A) 5.86 LACS
B) 0.59 LACS
C)  0.11 LACS

A) 4.60 LACS
B) 0.46 LACS
C)  0.11 LACS

A) 3.30 LACS
B) 0.33 LACS
C)  0.11 LACS

A)  2.58 LACS 
B) 0.26 LACS
C) 0.11 LACS

A) 5.71 Lacs 
B) 0.50 Lacs
C) 0.11 Lacs

A) 2.70 Lacs 
B) 0.27 Lacs
C) 0.11 Lacs

A) 3.95 Lacs 
B) 0.57 Lacs
C) 0.11 Lacs

A) 4.47 Lacs 
B) 0.45 Lacs
C) 0.11 Lacs

A) 8.32 Lacs 
B) 0.83 Lacs
C) 0.11 Lacs

A) 8.86 LACS
B) 0.89 LACS
C) 0.11 LACS

CÞX$õV²$ ueg àgp¡V$  kp’¡ i¡X$  L$d Ap¡qak rbëX$ ]N, 
àgp¡V$  “„. 11, k¡¼V$ f “„. 10A¡, ÆApCX$ uku 
A¡qfep, A¡âp¡Q]N Ap¡kgp¡ fp¡X, spgyL$ p 
Np„^uOpd, L$ÃR> , NyS> fps - 370201.
A¡qfep 1254.19 õL¡$ . duV$k®
dpguL$ : rhS> e V$ uçbf CÞX$õV²$ uT (âp) rg.,
rhS> e A¡ÞV$ fâpCT,
cpNuv$ pf - rhS> eLy$dpf CÞv$fdg ipl A“¡ 
îudsu ‘yó‘pb¡“ NygpbQ„v$  ipl

àgp¡V$  “„. 181, hp¡X®$  “„. 12bu, Tyg¡gpg d„qv$ f 
kpd¡, iuh f¡S> Þku fp¡X$  ‘pR> m, A¡âp¡Q]N Th¡fu 
bÅf fp¡X$ , spgyL$ p Np„^uOpd, L$ÃR> , NyS> fps - 
370201. A¡qfep : 200.70 õL¡$ . duV$k®
dpguL$ : bv$ pduv$ ¡hu CÞv$fdg

fl¡Zp„L$  ag¡V$  “„. 15 (A¡+bu), L$ ë‘Öd 
A¡‘pV®$d¡ÞV$  -2, àgp¡V$  “„. 8/2, hp^phpX$ u fp¡X$ , 
cph“Nf. A¡qfep : 189.90 õL¡$ .duV$k®. dpguL$ : 
rh“p¡v$ Ly$dpf S> ¡fpdcpC NS> ¡fp.

fl¡Zp„L$  rdgL$s, f¡h¡Þey kh£ “„. 130/4-bu ‘¥L$ u 
àgp¡V$  “„. ku/53, dpê$ rs “Nf Mpd^°p¡g fp¡X$ , 
S|> “pNY$ .
A¡qfep : 38.64 õL¡$ . duV$k® dpguL$ : kåbufcpC 
“|fdp¡l„dv$cpC Qp¡lpZ.

fl¡Zp„L$  rdgL$s f¡h¡Þey kh£ “„. 130/4-bu, 
àgp¡V$  “„. 26/‘u, ågp¡L$  “„. ku-47, S|> “pNY$ . 
A¡qfep : 40.56 õL¡$ . duV$k®.
dpguL$ : lºk¥“ Cb°pldcpC shpZu.

fl¡Zp„L$  Of àgp¡V$  “„. 10 ‘¥L$ u f¡h¡Þey kh£ “„. 
130/4-bu‘u, ågp¡L$  “„. ku- 45, dpê$ rs “Nf 
Mpd^°p¡g S|> “pNY$ . A¡qfep 39.74 õL¡$ . duV$k®. 
dpguL$ : hgudl„dv$cpC Aåvy$gcpC L$ V$ uepf.

fl¡Zp„L$  ãg¡V$ , f¡hÞey kh®¡ “„. 55/‘u, àgp¡V$  “„. 3 
A“¡ 4, buÅ¡ dpm, ãg¡V$  “„. 204, dp^h ‘¡g¡k, 
NZ¡i“Nf, Å¡ju‘yfp, Sy> “pNY$ . rhõspf 35.61 
Qp¡.du., dprgL$  : îu qv$‘¡icpC “f¡ÞÖcpC 
‘„Mu“uep.

fl¡Zp„L$  rdgL$s, f¡hÞey kh®¡ “„. 44/4‘u, àgp¡V$  
“„. 24- 31, buÅ¡ dpm, ãg¡V$  “„. A¡ 202, 
h°S> ^pd Np¡h^®“ “Nf - 2, Mgug‘yf fp¡X$ , 
Sy> “pNY$ , rhõspf 40.23 Qp¡.du.
dprgL$  : fd¡icpC ÆhpcpC X$ p¡bfuep.

fl¡Zp„L$  rdgL$s, f¡hÞey kh®¡“ „. 132/3 A“¡ 
132/6, àgp¡V$  “„. 73, ãg¡V$  “„. 104, Qp„v$  V$ phf 
ep¡N¡ðf “Nf, Tp„TfX$ p fp¡X$ , Sy> “pNY$ ,
rhõspf 48.27 Qp¡.du.
dprgL$  : kbgb¡“ apê$ L$  ’ed

fl¡Zp„L$  dL$ p“, dpê$ rs “Nf, f¡hÞey kh®¡ “„. 
130/4-bu/‘u, àgp¡V$  “„. 27‘u A“¡ 28‘u, 
ågp¡L$  “„. ku-21, apdp®ku apV$ L$“u ‘pR> m, 
MpdÖp¡g fp¡X$ , S|> “pNY$ . rhõspf : 35.638 
Qp¡.du. dprgL$  : kpluv$  L$ pkdcpC v$ pg

fl¡Zp„L$  ãg¡V$ , f¡hÞey kh®¡ “„. 55/‘¥L$ u àgp¡V$  “„. 3 
A“¡ 4, ‘p„Qdp¡ dpm, ãg¡V$  “„. dp^h ‘¡g¡k, 
NZ¡i“Nf, Å¡iu‘fp, S|> “pNY$ , rhõspf 34.69 
Qp¡.du.
dprgL$  : îu ̂ ufS> gpg dp“ÆcpC L$ p¡fuep

fl¡Zp„L$  dL$ p“, f¡hÞey kh®¡ “„. 130/4-bu, àgp¡V$  
“„. 25/‘u, àgp¡V$  “„. 26‘u, ågp¡L$  “„. ku25, 
apdp®ku apV$ L$“u ‘pR> m, dpê$ rs “Nf, MpdÖp¡g 
fp¡X$ , S|> “pNY$ . rhõspf 37.21 Qp¡.du.
dprgL$  : îu dlçdv$  CõdpCg L$‘pku

fl¡Zp„L$  rdgL$s, f¡hÞey kh®¡ “„. 22, àgp¡V$  “„. 21 
‘u, O“íepd kp¡d¡ðf kp¡kpeV$ u, ågp¡L$  “„. 18, 
L©$ óZ“Nf Å¡ju‘fp, Sy> “pNY$ .
rhõspf : 43.55 Qp¡.du.
dprgL$  : îu “V$hfgpg dphÆcpC rlf‘fp

fl¡Zp„L$  dL$ p“, kh®¡ “„. 11/‘u, àgp¡V$  “„. 
21/‘u, kb àgp¡V$  “„. 21A¡, edy“p“Nf 3, 
MpdÖp¡g fp¡X$ , Sy> “pNY$ .
rhõspf 59.17 Qp¡.du.
dprgL$  : îu rhS> e frscpC epv$h

fl¡Zp„L$  dL$ p“, f¡hÞey kh®¡ “„. 44/3/1 A“¡ 
44/3/2, àgp¡V$  “„. 50/‘u, 50/bu, 7 àgp¡V$  
“„. 51/‘u, 51/A¡, ågp¡L$  “„, 4, fp^pfdZ 
‘pL®$ , Å¡iu‘fp, Sy> “pNY$ .
rhõspf : 60.00 Qp¡.du.
dprgL$  : îu cprh“Ly$dpf d“kyMcpC X$ p¡bfuep

fl¡Zp„L$  dL$ p“, f¡hÞey kh®¡ “„. 122/1, àgp¡V$  “„. 
6 ‘¥L$ u, dl¡ðf“Nf, âp’rdL$  ipmp“u kpd¡, 
Tp„TfX$ p fp¡X$ , Sy> “pNY$ .
rhõspf : 58.50 Qp¡.du.
dprgL$  : âL$ pi S> ¡ v$ÑpZu

spfuM

kde
10.03.2022

12:00 PM TO 
16:00 PM

spfuM

kde
10.03.2022

12:00 PM TO 
16:00 PM

spfuM

kde
10.03.2022

12:00 PM TO 
16:00 PM

spfuM

kde
10.03.2022

12:00 PM TO 
16:00 PM

spfuM

kde
10.03.2022

12:00 PM TO 
16:00 PM

spfuM

kde
10.03.2022

12:00 PM TO 
16:00 PM

spfuM

kde
10.03.2022

12:00 PM TO 
16:00 PM

spfuM

kde
10.03.2022

12:00 PM TO 
16:00 PM

spfuM

kde
10.03.2022

12:00 PM TO 
16:00 PM

spfuM

kde
10.03.2022

12:00 PM TO 
16:00 PM

spfuM

kde
10.03.2022

12:00 PM TO 
16:00 PM

spfuM

kde
10.03.2022

12:00 PM TO 
16:00 PM

spfuM

kde
10.03.2022

12:00 PM TO 
16:00 PM

spfuM

kde
10.03.2022

12:00 PM TO 
16:00 PM

spfuM

kde
10.03.2022

12:00 PM TO 
16:00 PM

spfuM

kde
10.03.2022

12:00 PM TO 
16:00 PM

îu “ygu 
fS> Þ“p

ÅZdp„ “’u

 
6362833704/

îu “ygu 
fS> Þ“p

ÅZdp„ “’u

 
6362833704/

îu “ygu 
fS> Þ“p

ÅZdp„ “’u

 
6362833704/

îu “ygu 
fS> Þ“p

ÅZdp„ “’u

 
6362833704/

îu “ygu 
fS> Þ“p

ÅZdp„ “’u

 
6362833704/

îu “ygu 
fS> Þ“p

ÅZdp„ “’u

 
6362833704/

îu “ygu 
fS> Þ“p

ÅZdp„ “’u

 
6362833704/

îu “ygu 
fS> Þ“p

ÅZdp„ “’u

 
6362833704/

îu “ygu 
fS> Þ“p

ÅZdp„ “’u

 
6362833704/

îu “ygu 
fS> Þ“p

ÅZdp„ “’u

 
6362833704/

îu “ygu 
fS> Þ“p

ÅZdp„ “’u

 
6362833704/

îu “ygu 
fS> Þ“p

ÅZdp„ “’u

 
6362833704/

îu “ygu 
fS> Þ“p

ÅZdp„ “’u

 
6362833704/

îu “ygu 
fS> Þ“p

ÅZdp„ “’u

 
6362833704/

îu “ygu 
fS> Þ“p

ÅZdp„ “’u

 
6362833704/

îu “ygu 
fS> Þ“p

ÅZdp„ “’u

 
6362833704/

rhS> e V$ uçbf 
CÞX$õV²$ uT (âp.) rg.
‘uA¡“bu ipMp
Ap¡qak - Np„^uOpd
(019000)

rhS> e V$ uçbf 
CÞX$õV²$ uT (âp.) rg.
‘uA¡“bu ipMp
Ap¡qak - Np„^uOpd
(019000)

f¡CÞbp¡ A¡N°p¡ kuX¹$k
âp¡k¡k]N
‘uA¡“bu ipMp
Ap¡qak, cph“Nf
d¡C“ (005100)

kåbuf “|fdp¡l„dv$
Qp¥lpZ
S|> “pNY$  (023800)

lºk¥“ Cb°pldcpC
shpZu

Sy> “pNY$  (023800)

hgudl„dv$cpC
Aåvy$gcpC L$V$ uepf

S|> “pNY$  (023800)

qv$‘¡icpC 
“f¡ÞÖcpC ‘„Mp“uep
‘uA¡“bu : ipMp
Ap¡qak : Sy> “pNY$
(023800)

fd¡icpC
ÆhpcpC X$ p¡bfuep
‘uA¡“bu ipMp
Ap¡auk : Sy> “pNY$
(023800)

kbgb¡“ apê$L$
’epd
‘uA¡“bu ipMp
Ap¡auk : Sy> “pNY$
(023800)

kpluv$  L$ pkdcpC
v$g
‘uA¡“bu ipMp
Ap¡auk : Sy> “pNY$
(023800)

^ufS> gpg
dp“ÆcpC L$ p¡fuep
‘uA¡“bu ipMp
Ap¡auk : Sy> “pNY$
(023800)

dlçdv$  CõdpCg
L$‘pku
‘uA¡“bu ipMp
Ap¡auk : Sy> “pNY$
(023800)

“V$hfgpg
dphÆcpC rlf‘fp
‘uA¡“bu ipMp
Ap¡auk : Sy> “pNY$
(023800)

rhS> e frscpC
epv$h
‘uA¡“bu ipMp
Ap¡auk : Sy> “pNY$
(023800)

cprhL$Ly$dpf
d“kyMcpC
X$ p¡bfuep
‘uA¡“bu : ipMp
Ap¡qak : Sy> “pNY$
(023800)

âL$ pi S> e„rsgpg
v$ÑpZu
‘uA¡“bu : ipMp
Ap¡qak : Sy> “pNY$
(023800)

STATUTORY 30 DAYS SALE NOTICE UNDER RULE 8(6) OF THE SARFAESI ACT,2002: The borrower/guarantor/Mortgagor is hereby notified to pay the demand amount as 

mentioned above along with interest and cost till the date of payment on or before the last date of submission of the bid i.e 07.02.2021 upto 5 PM failing which the property 

will be sold as per the above sale notice.

(C)kfa¡ku A¡¼V$  2002 “p 
13(2) A„sN®s qX$dpÞV$  
“p¡V$ uk spfuM
(A¡a)bpL$ u fL$d
(Æ)kfa¡ku A¡¼V$  2002 “p 
k¡¼i“ 13(4) A„sN®s 
L$bÅ spfuM
(A¡Q)L$bÅ“p¡ âL$ pf - kp„L¡$ rsL
/ âÐen /L$ÞõV²$ ¼V$ uh

gp¡
V$

“„.

AQrgs rdgL$sp¡“u rhNsp¡
Nufp¡v$ pf/dpguL$ p¡“p “pd

(Nufp¡ rdgL$sp¡)

C-lfpÆ
“u spfuM

/
kde

A¡) fuTh® qL„$ds
(ê$ p. gpMdp„)

(bu) CA¡dX$ u 
(ê$ p. gpMdp„)

(ku) buX$   
h^pfhp“u fL$d 
(ê$ p. gpMdp„)ipMp“y„ “pd

A¡L$ pDÞV$“y„ “pd

L$fS> v$ pf/
Ådu“v$ pfp¡“y„
A¡L$ pDÞV$
“pd A“¡ kf“pdy„

Ar^L©$s
Ar^L$ pfu/

rk¼ep¡X®$
¾¡$ qX$ V$ f “u

ÅZdp„ lp¡e
s¡hp bp¡Å “u

rhNsp¡

CA¡dX$ u A“¡ buX$  X$ p¡¼eyd¡ÞV$  S> dp L$ fphhp“u R> ¡‰u spfuM A“¡ kde: 09.03.2022 kp„S> ¡ 5.00 hpÁep ky^u
r“funZ“u spfuM A“¡ kde : spfuM : 03.03.2022 (kde b‘p¡f¡ 12 ’u 4 hpÁep“u hÃQ¡)

kyfrns AõL$epdsp¡“y„ riX$éyg

kL®$ g k” Ap¡qak fpS> L$ p¡V$  - (830400), buÅ¡ dpm, S> ¡‘u k¡apef, f¡k L$ p¡k® fp¡X$ , fpS> L$ p¡V$  - 360001
dp¡bpCg: 6358830324 Email :- cs8304@pnb.co.in

sp. 10.03.2022  “p fp¡S>
AQrgs rdgL$sp¡“p„ h¡QpZ dpV¡$  Ål¡f C-lfpÆ

Äe rMkõÞkurhxkRÍuþLk yuLz rhfLMxÙõþLk ykuV VkÞLkkÂLþÞ÷ yuMkuxTMk yuLz yuLVkuMko{uLx ykuV rMkõÞkurhxe RLxhuMx yuõx, 2002Lku rMkõÞkurhxe RLxhuMx (yuLVkuMko{uLx) rLkÞ{ku, 2002Lkk rLkÞ{ 
8(6)Lke òuøkðkE MkkÚku ðt[kýu ÷uíkkt MÚkkðh MktÃkr¥kLkk E-nhkS ðu[ký LkkurxMk ònuh sLkíkkLku Mkk{kLÞ heíku yLku rðþu»k heíku ËuýËkh(hku) íku{ s ò{eLkËkh(hku)Lku yºku LkkurxMk ykÃkðk{kt ykðu Au fu Lke[u 
ykÃku÷ MÚkkðh MktÃkr¥k fu su rMkõÞkuzo ÷uýËkhLku røkhðu hk¾u÷/ [kso fhu÷ Au yLku Ãktòçk LkuþLk÷ çkuUf (rMkõÞkuzo ÷uýËkh)Lkk yrÄf]ík yrÄfkhe îkhk fLMxÙõxeð / «íÞûk / Mkktfuríkf fçkòu ÷uðk{kt 
ykÔÞku Au, íku su{ Au ßÞkt Au yLku su Au íku Au Lkk ykÄkhu Ãktòçk LkuþLk÷ çkuUfu Lke[u WÕ÷u¾ fhu÷ ËuýËkh(hku) økehkuËkh(hku) íku{ s ò{eLkËkh(hku) ÃkkMku ÷uðkLke hf{Lke ðMkq÷kík {kxu ðu[ðk{kt ykðþu. 
rhÍðo ®f{ík yLku Eyu{ze Lke[u xuçk÷{kt WÕ÷ur¾ík MktçktrÄík r{÷fík Mkk{u sýkÔÞk {wsçk hnuþu.


